
--
11 CONTRACTID CODE IPAGE OF PAGESAMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 

I1 2 
2. AMENDMENTfMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4 REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ NO. rPROJECT NO. (If applicable) 

0008 01/03/2011 
6~DBY CODE 7, ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 5) CODE IFMPS 

CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSION 

DIV OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES 

4330 EAST WEST HWY 

ROOM 517 

BETHESDA MD 20814 


a. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. $/te«, county, Stole and ZIP Codej SA, AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO, 
~ 

PEREZ SUSAN 
98, DATED (SE£ IT£M 11)I nlll IL-IiB 

CHICAGO IL 60629 

lOA MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NOx: CPSC-N-10-0028 
~ 

lOB, DATED (S££ ITEM 13) 

CODE FACILITY CODE 11/20/2009 
11, 1MIS ITEM QNLY APPliES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS 

oThe above numberec sohc~aUon IS amended as set forth In Item 14, The hour end dale speclflec for recelpl 01 Offer. 0 oS exlended, 0 is not extended 
Offers mu.t ecknowledge receipt of this amendment prior 10 lhe hour and date specified in the solicitation or as am""ded, by one of Ihe following method.: (a) By completing 
Uem. eand 15, and returning COPIOS of the amendment: (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of tha offer submitted; or (c) By 

.sparale IeUar or telegram which includes a referanca to the soficitation and amendmenl number. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT 
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER Hby 

virtue of Ihi. amendment you de.i", to change an offer already submitted, such change may be meda by lelegrem or letter. provided .ach telegram or letter make. 

ref..anca to the ""licitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and dale spac.flec, 


12, ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (lfnsquirod) Net Increase: $17,190.88
0100A11DPS 2011 1117900000 EXFM004310 252EO 

13, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICAllON OF CONTRACTSIORDERS, IT IIIODII'lES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO, AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. 

CHECK ONE A. b~gECR~~GI~ ?r~~EfdK ISSUED PURSUANT TO; (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT 

B. THE ABOVE N
aplJropi1alion 

UMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIF
date, etc,) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURS

IED TO RE
UANT TO TH

FLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CH
E AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b), 

ANGES (such as changes In paying office, 

C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: 

x 
U. U HI"" (lipaC

SECTION 

lry type or moalf/catlon and aurhonty) 

I.6., OPTION TO EXTEND THE TERM OF THE CONTRACT 

E, IMPORTANT: Conlractor IEl is not. ois required to sign tnis document and return o copies 10 the issuing office, 

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENTIMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings including solicilationlcontractsubject maU.r where feasible.) 

DUNS Number: 
The purpose 

4· 
of th

II 
is mod

JJJ 
ification is to provide additional funding for FY-2011. 

Additional funds 

through March 31, 

in the 

2011. 

amount of $17,1

The remaining 

90.88 

funds 

are provided for 

will be provided, 

the period December 

by modification, at 

1, 

a 

2010 

later 

date. 


The total amount of this contract is increased by $17,190.88, from $8,595.44 to $25,786.32. 


Continued ... 

Except as provided hereln, £II terms and conditiOns. Of the document referencsd in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged end In full forGe and effecl. 

15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (T'fP'J or print) 

Doris B. Kessler 

15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 1ee, DATE SIGNED 

01/03/2011 

NSN 7540.Q1·152·6070 
Previous ecllion unusable 

http:25,786.32
http:8,595.44
http:17,190.88
http:17,190.88


REFERENCE NO OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED 

CONTINUATION SHEET CE'SC-N-1 0-0028/0008 2 

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR 

PEREZ SUSAN 

ITEM NO 

(A) 
SUPPLIES1SERVICES 

(B) 
QUANTiTY 

(C) 
UNIT 

(D) 
UNIT PRICE 

(E) 
AMOUNT 

(F) 

TOTAL QTY ITEM 1 THRU 3/31/11: 6,438 EA 
TOTAL QTY ITEM 2 THRU 3/31/11: 1,740 EA 
PHONE CHGS THRU 3/31/11: 6 MO 

Change Item 0004 to read as fo11ows(amount shown 
is the obligated amount) : 

0004 NEISS SURVEILLANCE REPORTS AND SPECIAL SURVEY 
REPORTS FOR THE QUANTITY OF 4292 @ $3.74 
$16,052.08. 

Change Item 0005 to read as follows (amount shown 
is the obligated amount) : 

4292 EA 3.74 16,052.08 

0005 SUPPLEMENTAL/SPECIAL STUDY REPORTS FOR THE 
QUANTITY OF 1160 EA. @ $0.93 = $1,078.80. 

Change Item 0006 to read as follows(amount shown 
is the obligated amount) : 

1160 EA 0.93 1,078.80 

0006 REIMBURSEMENT FOR ESTIMATED MONTHLY RECURRING 
COMMUNICATION CHARGES FOR THE QUANTITY OF 4 
MONTHS @ S15.00 = $60.00 

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED 
AND IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT. 

4 ))10 15.00 60.00 

OPTIONAl FORM 33. 1.·86)N$N 7540-0'1·152·8061 
Spoosored by G6A 
FAR (4a eFR) 53.110 


